
GIANT FERRIS WHEEL + BUS
INCLUDES
• �BUS PREMIUM TICKET 48 hours 
• �GIANT FERRIS WHEEL TICKET   

SCHÖNBRUNN + BUS
INCLUDES
• �BUS PREMIUM TICKET 48 hours 
• �SCHÖNBRUNN PALACE GRAND TOUR   

MADAME TUSSAUDS + BUS
INCLUDES
• �BUS PREMIUM TICKET 48 hours 
• MADAME TUSSAUDS EXPRESS TICKET  

Take a ride on the Giant Ferris Wheel trademark of Austria’s capital city and 
a symbol of Vienna’s world-famous Prater and enjoy the breathtaking views 
over the roofs of the city. 

VIENNA WITH US 

ALL THE MAJOR ATTRACTIONS / COMMENTARY IN 13 LANGUAGES 
WALKING TOUR / NIGHT TOUR / RIVER CRUISE / FREE WIFI ONBOARD

  

  

OCT 2021

BIG COMBOS

© Belvedere© Belvedere

Erfreuen Sie sich an traditionellen Gerichten und
hausgemachten Mehlspeisen in historischem 

Ambiente des Oberen Belvedere - oder in 
unserem herrlichen Schanigarten.

don.at/schlosscafe | schlosscafe@don.at

BOOK TICKETS WITH US 
TO GO ON BIG ADVENTURES

INCLUDES  
• PREMIUM TICKET 48 hours 
• UPPER BELVEDERE TICKET  
Art exhibitions from all periods at the former residential palace of Prince 
Eugene. Treasures from the Middle Ages await you in the Palace Stables.

BELVEDERE + BUS 

BUY TICKETS FROM US TO HOP OFF 
AND EXPLORE BIG ATTRACTIONS

Das Wiener Riesenrad
Tradition die bewegt.
Daily from 10am - 10pm | Riesenradplatz 1, 1020 Wien

Wiener Riesenrad v1.indd   1Wiener Riesenrad v1.indd   1 03/05/2021   5:09:41 PM03/05/2021   5:09:41 PM

Photocredit: Ian Ehm@Belvedere, Wien

BIG TICKETS
CLASSIC PREMIUM DELUXE

HOP-ON, HOP-OFF

RED ROUTE

BLUE ROUTE                   
IMPERIAL CITY WALK

DDSG RIVER CRUISE

LIVE GUIDED EVENING TOUR

PRICES 
ADULT €35 €40 €50

CHILD 5-15 YEARS €20 €25 €35
FAMILY 
2 ADULTS & 2 CHILDREN €100 €115 €150

HOP-ON HOP-OFFTOUR IN VIENNAAS OF 05.10.21

Visit the apartments of Emperor Franz Joseph and his wife Sisi and join a 
tour through the Baroque state rooms of the palace. 

Over 85 wax figures on 2000 m2, Emperor Franz Joseph and his wife Sisi, 
Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart, Falco, Maria Theresia, Gustav Klimt and many more.

8 9

BIG EXTRAS
ADULT CHILD

SCHÖNBRUNN PALACE - GRAND TOUR €22 €15

RIESENRAD - GIANT FERRIS WHEEL €12 €5
MADAME TUSSAUDS €24 €20

UPPER BELVEDERE €16 FREE (0-18)

DDSG RIVER CRUISE €24 €12
LIVE GUIDED EVENING TOUR €25 €20

COME
FOR
A
KISS!

PRINZ EUGEN-STR. 27, 1030 VIENNA
WWW.BELVEDERE.AT

9
STOP

MAK – Museum of Applied Arts            
Entrance: Stubenring 5, MAK.at    

DISCOVER
VIENNA 1900 ADULT €55 CHILD €35 

SAVING OF €7 SAVING OF €5

ADULT €55 CHILD €40
SAVING OF €9 SAVING OF €5

ADULT €45 CHILD €25 
SAVING OF €7 SAVING OF €5

ADULT €50 SAVING OF €6

CHILD (5-15)
Must buy a Child Premium Ticket (€25)  
Child under 18 years for FREE at Belvedere

BEST SELLER

12
STOP

STOP

STOPSTOP

STOP 8 9

BIGBUSTOURS.COMOPEN CAMERA, AIM, TA
P

SC
AN

 COD
E THE BIG BUS APP

WHERE TO BUY TICKETS
• By scanning this QR-Code 
• www.bigbustours.com
• At all our major stops
• �From your hotel concierge
• The Big Bus mobile app  → 
• From any uniformed Big Bus staff



Hop on Discover. See the city at your own 
pace with amazing value tickets available for 
1, 2 or 3 days and up to 2 routes to get the 
best views including the Opera, Schönbrunn 
Palace, the Hofburg and many more.
Einsteigen und Entdecken. Erleben Sie die 
Stadt in Ihrem eigenen Tempo mit erstaunlich 
preiswerten Tickets für 1, 2 oder 3 Tage. 
Wählen Sie aus 2 Routen, um die besten 
Aussichten zu genießen, darunter die Oper, 
das Schloss Schönbrunn, die Hofburg und 
vieles mehr.

Hop off Explore. You can get off the bus at  
any time to visit must-see attractions  
and take advantage of our range of special 
offers and add-ons to complete your  
Viennese experience. 
Aussteigen und Erkunden. Sie können 
jederzeit aus dem Bus aussteigen, um die 
wichtigsten Sehenswürdigkeiten von Wien 
zu besuchen, oder nutzen Sie die Vielfalt an 
Sonderangeboten, beispielsweise unsere 
Spaziergänge, oder Zusatzleistungen.

Download the FREE Big Bus Tours App
• Real-time bus tracking
• �Detailed map stop-by-stop 

route overview
• Bus timings
• Landmark and attraction info
• Service push notifications
• �Locate-Me functionality 

Find your exact Iocation in the  
city and the nearest bus stop

FREE WIFI

LIVE BUS TRACKER

BIG SMILES
Share your photos for a chance to be 
featured on our social pages.

#bigbustours

RECORDED COMMENTARY

 x13

WALKING TOURS

TO DISCOVER AND EXPLORE THE CITY OF MUSIC DISCOVER VIENNA RED ROUTE EVENING TOUR RIVER CRUISE

BLUE ROUTE IMPERIAL CITY WALK 

Did you know that Vienna is the only capital in 
the World that produces wine!?
MLADEN SALES TEAM LEADER

Allgemeine Beförderungsbedingungen/Terms and conditions of Transport  - www.bigbustours.comBig Bus Vienna GmbH  Walfischgasse 5/4 1010 Vienna    |     +43 720 77 87 47    |     vienna@bigbustours.com   

N

We offer customers a guided walking tour, taking you through 
the historical centre of Vienna. 
Wir bieten Kunden einen geführten Stadtspaziergang, welcher 
Sie durch das historische Zentrum führt und ca.  
90 Minuten dauert.
INCLUDED / INKLUDIERT IN PREMIUM AND DELUXE TICKETS  
TOURS START AT STOP         DAILY         

WEAR A FACEMASK 
WHILE ON BOARDSOCIAL DISTANCING 

IN OPERATION DEEP CLEANED
BUSES & STAFF

ON-BOARD
MASKS AVAILABLE

DEBIT/CREDIT 
CARD ONLY

ON BUS
SANITISER

OUR BUSES ARE FULLY  
DISINFECTED EVERY DAY

SOCIAL DISTANCING 
IN OPERATION DEEP CLEANED

BUSES & STAFF

ON-BOARD
MASKS AVAILABLE

DEBIT/CREDIT 
CARD ONLY

ON BUS
SANITISER

KEEP YOUR DISTANCE FROM 
OTHER PASSENGERS

SOCIAL DISTANCING 
IN OPERATION DEEP CLEANED

BUSES & STAFF

ON-BOARD
MASKS AVAILABLE

DEBIT/CREDIT 
CARD ONLY

ON BUS
SANITISER

RED ROUTE / ROTE ROUTE 
DURATION/DAUER - 90 MINS

STOP FIRST BUS LAST BUS

1 OPERA | OPER 09:30 16:30

2 HOUSE OF MUSIC | HAUS DER MUSIK 09:31 16:31

3 9 LOWER BELVEDERE | UNTERES BELVEDERE 09:37 16:37

4 2 MUSEUMS QUARTIER | MARIAHILFER STRASSE 09:46 16:46

5 3 MUSEUMS | HOFBURG 09:50 16:50

6 CITY HALL | RATHAUS 09:56 16:56

7 VOTIVE CHURCH | VOTIVKIRCHE 10:03 17:03

8 SCHWEDENPLATZ I DDSG RIVER CRUISE C 09:10 17:12

9 PRATER 10:23 17:23

10 UNO CITY | DC TOWER 10:35 17:35

11 DANUBE ISLAND | DONAUINSEL 10:37 17:37

12 CITY PARK | STADTPARK 09:18 17:52

RED ROUTE | ROTE ROUTE | DURATION/DAUER 90MINS BLUE ROUTE | SCHÖNBRUNN BLAUE ROUTE | DURATION/DAUER 85MINS EVENING TOUR | ABEND TOUR | DURATION/DAUER 60 MINUTES/MINUTEN IMPERIAL CITY WALK / STADTFÜHRUNG | DURATION/DAUER 90 MINUTES/MINUTEN

IMPERIAL CITY WALK
STADTFÜHRUNG | IN ENGLISH

IMPERIAL CITY WALK / STADTFÜHRUNG

Walk starts from / Walk startet beim STOP 1 OPERA | Walfischgasse 

In English: 11:30 daily  /  In German: 13:30 daily

PLEASE LOOK AFTER YOUR TICKET 
IF YOU LOSE IT, YOU LOSE YOUR RIDE!

INCLUDED / INKLUDIERT IN DELUXE TICKETS  
TOURS START AT STOP 1     
Departure: 18:00 daily  /  Dauer/Duration: ca. 60 min

Our evening tour is designed 
to give you a different view 
of the most iconic sights 
in Vienna when the city 
emerges in a sea of lights.  
With informative commentary 
from our live guide you will 
discover  Vienna in a new light. 

Unsere Evening Tour bietet Ihnen einen Blick auf die schönsten 
Sehenswürdigkeiten wenn die Stadt im Lichtermeer versinkt. 
Mit informativen und unterhaltsamen Kommentaren von 
unserem Live Guide werden sie die Stadt in einer ganz anderen 
Athmosphäre erleben. 

RIVER CRUISE/SCHIFFFAHRT: 
STOP

8
CRUISE / ROUTE A: Big Bus Stop 8 - Schwedenplatz I DDSG River Cruise C

SCHWEDENPLATZ 
SCHWEDENPLATZ 11:00

DURATION 120min

03.06 - 01.11.2021

13:00
DURATION 120min

03.06 - 01.11.2021

14:30
DURATION 120min

03.06 - 01.11.2021

16:00
DURATION 120min

03.06 - 01.11.2021

BLUE ROUTE / SCHÖNBRUNN BLAUE ROUTE  
DURATION/DAUER - 85 MINS

STOP FIRST BUS LAST BUS

1 OPERA | ALBERTINA 09:45 16:45

2 4 MUSEUMS QUARTIER | MARIAHILFER STRASSE 09:49 16:49

3 5 MUSEUMS | HOFBURG 09:54 16:54

4 AQUA TERRA ZOO | HAUS DES MEERES 10:03 17:03

5 MARIAHILFER STRASSE | IBIS HOTEL 10:11 17:11

6 SCHÖNBRUNN PALACE & ZOO | 
SCHLOSS SCHÖNBRUNN 10:24 17:24

7 MAIN TRAIN STATION | HAUPTBAHNHOF 09:30 17:47

8 UPPER BELVEDERE | OBERES BELVEDERE 09:49 17:57

9 3 LOWER BELVEDERE | UNTERES BELVEDERE 09:53 18:01

EVENING TOUR 
LIVE GUIDED 

OUR BUSES  
ARE FULLY  

DISINFECTED  
EVERY DAY 

SOCIAL DISTANCING 
IN OPERATION DEEP CLEANED

BUSES & STAFF

ON-BOARD
MASKS AVAILABLE

DEBIT/CREDIT 
CARD ONLY

ON BUS
SANITISER

WEAR A FACEMASK  
WHILE ON BOARD

SOCIAL DISTANCING 
IN OPERATION DEEP CLEANED

BUSES & STAFF

ON-BOARD
MASKS AVAILABLE

DEBIT/CREDIT 
CARD ONLY

ON BUS
SANITISER

KEEP YOUR  
DISTANCE  

FROM OTHER  
PASSENGERS

SOCIAL DISTANCING 
IN OPERATION DEEP CLEANED

BUSES & STAFF

ON-BOARD
MASKS AVAILABLE

DEBIT/CREDIT 
CARD ONLY

ON BUS
SANITISER

USE THE  
COMPLIMENTARY  
HAND SANITIZER

SINGLE-USE 
HEADSETS

SOCIAL DISTANCING 
IN OPERATION DEEP CLEANED

BUSES & STAFF

ON-BOARD
MASKS AVAILABLE

DEBIT/CREDIT 
CARD ONLYON BUS

SANITISER

11:30 | 13:30

4 5

9

8

7

9

6

7

8

N

85

4

6

7

11

12

11

12

N

N

EVENING TOUR LIVE GUIDED
DURATION/DAUER 60 MINUTES/MINUTEN

Tour starts from / Tour startet beim STOP 1 OPERA | Walfischgasse 18:00

N


